
Eastern Officials Association Local Basketball Clinic Schedule 2013   
 
Duplin County Area – Contact Wesley Carter – 910 590 4397 
 
Sun, Sept 15 – 4:00pm, Wallace Parks & Rec, 513 SE Railroad St, Wallace 
Sun, Sept 22 – 4:00pm, Wallace Parks & Rec, 513 SE Railroad St, Wallace 
Sun, Sept 29 – 4:00pm, Wallace Parks & Rec, 513 SE Railroad St, Wallace 
Sun, Oct 6 – 4:00pm, Wallace Parks & Rec, 513 SE Railroad St, Wallace 
Sun, Oct 13 – 4:00pm, Wallace Parks & Rec, 513 SE Railroad St, Wallace 
Sun, Oct 20 – 4:00pm, Wallace Parks & Rec, 513 SE Railroad St, Wallace 
Sun, Oct 27 – 4:00pm, Wallace Parks & Rec, 513 SE Railroad St, Wallace 
Sun, Nov 10 – 4:00pm, Wallace Parks & Rec, 513 SE Railroad St, Wallace 
 
 
Goldsboro Area – Contact Jerry Johnson - 910 738 4540 
 
Mon, Oct 7 – 6:30pm in Chorus Room, Goldsboro High School, Goldsboro 
Mon, Oct 14 – 6:30pm in Chorus Room, Goldsboro High School, Goldsboro 
Mon, Oct 21 – 6:30pm in Chorus Room, Goldsboro High School, Goldsboro 
Mon, Oct 28 – 6:30pm in Chorus Room, Goldsboro High School, Goldsboro 
Mon, Nov 4 – 6:30pm in Chorus Room, Goldsboro High School, Goldsboro 
Mon, Nov 11 – 6:30pm in Chorus Room, Goldsboro High School, Goldsboro 
Mon, Nov 18 – 6:30pm in Chorus Room, Goldsboro High School, Goldsboro 
Mon, Nov 25 – 6:30pm in Chorus Room, Goldsboro High School, Goldsboro 
 
 
Greenville Area – Contact Mike Fredette – 252 355 2709 
 
Mon, Sept 16 – 6:00pm in Humber Blg, Rm 216, Pitt CC, Greenville  
Wed, Sept 18 - 6:00pm in Humber Blg, Rm 216, Pitt CC, Greenville 
Mon, Sept 23 – 6:00pm in Humber Blg, Rm 216, Pitt CC, Greenville  
Wed, Sept 25 - 6:00pm in Humber Blg, Rm 216, Pitt CC, Greenville 
Mon, Sept 30 – 6:00pm in Humber Blg, Rm 216, Pitt CC, Greenville  
Wed, Oct 2 - 6:00pm in Humber Blg, Rm 216, Pitt CC, Greenville 
Mon, Oct 7 – No meeting, Campus is closed 
Wed, Oct 9 - 6:00pm in Humber Blg, Rm 216, Pitt CC, Greenville 
Mon, Oct 15 - 6:00pm in Humber Blg, Rm 216, Pitt CC, Greenville 
Wed, Oct 17 - 6:00pm in Humber Blg, Rm 216, Pitt CC, Greenville 
 
 
Havelock/ New Bern Area – Contact Barry Valicek – 252 514 6853 
 
Sun, Sept 29 – 3:00pm, Gramercy Christian School, Newport 
Mon, Sept 30 – 6:00pm, Havelock Middle School, Havelock 
Sun, Oct 6 – 3:00pm, Gramercy Christian School, Newport 
Mon, Oct 7 – 6:00pm, Havelock Middle School, Havelock 
Sun, Oct 13 – 3:00pm, Gramercy Christian School, Newport 
Mon, Oct 14 – 6:00pm, Havelock Middle School, Havelock 
Sun, Oct 20 – 3:00pm, Gramercy Christian School, Newport 
Mon, Oct 21 – 6:00pm, Havelock Middle School, Havelock 
Sun, Oct 27 – 3:00pm, Gramercy Christian School, Newport 
Mon, Oct 28 – 6:00pm, Havelock Middle School, Havelock 
Mon, Nov 4 – 6:00pm, Havelock Middle School, Havelock 
Sun, Nov 10 – 3:00pm, Gramercy Christian School, Newport 



 
 
Jacksonville Area – Contact Robert Farley – 910 389 6679 
 
Mon, Sept 16 – 6:00pm, Jacksonville High School, Jacksonville 
Tue, Sept 17 – 6:00pm, Jacksonville High School, Jacksonville 
Mon, Sept 23 – 6:00pm, Jacksonville High School, Jacksonville 
Tue, Sept 24 – 6:00pm, Jacksonville High School, Jacksonville 
Mon, Sept 30 – 6:00pm, Jacksonville High School, Jacksonville 
Tue, Oct  1 – 6:00pm, Jacksonville High School, Jacksonville 
Mon, Oct 7 – 6:00pm, Jacksonville High School, Jacksonville 
Mon, Oct 14 – 6:00pm, Jacksonville High School, Jacksonville 
Mon, Oct 21  – 6:00pm, Jacksonville High School, Jacksonville 
Tue, Oct 22  – 6:00pm, Jacksonville High School, Jacksonville 
Wed, Oct 23 – 6:00pm, Jacksonville High School, Jacksonville 
Mon, Oct 28  – 6:00pm, Jacksonville High School, Jacksonville 
Mon, Nov 11 – 6:00pm, Jacksonville High School, Jacksonville 
Tue, Nov 12  – 6:00pm, Jacksonville High School, Jacksonville 
 
 
Kinston Area – Contact Ernest Brown – 252 361 5225 
 
Sun, Sept 15 – 6:00pm, Fairfield Rec Center, Kinston 
Sun, Sept 22 – 6:00pm, Fairfield Rec Center, Kinston 
Sun, Sept 29 – 6:00pm, Fairfield Rec Center, Kinston 
Sun, Oct 6 – 6:00pm, Fairfield Rec Center, Kinston 
Sun, Oct 13 – 6:00pm, Fairfield Rec Center, Kinston 
Sun, Oct 20 – 6:00pm, Fairfield Rec Center, Kinston 
Sun, Oct 27 – 6:00pm, Fairfield Rec Center, Kinston 
Sun, Nov 10 – 6:00pm, Fairfield Rec Center, Kinston 
Sun, Oct 17 – 6:00pm, Fairfield Rec Center, Kinston 
Sun, Dec 8 – 6:00pm, Fairfield Rec Center, Kinston 
 
 
Wilmington Area – Contact Larry Honeycutt – 910 799 4165 
 
Mon, Oct 7 – 7:00pm, Trask Col, Room 219, UNC-W, Wilmington 
Mon, Oct 14 – 7:00pm, Trask Col, Room 219, UNC-W, Wilmington 
Mon, Oct 21 – 7:00pm, Trask Col, Room 219, UNC-W, Wilmington 
Mon, Oct 28 – 7:00pm, Trask Col, Room 219, UNC-W, Wilmington 
Mon, Nov 4 – 7:00pm, Trask Col, Room 219, UNC-W, Wilmington 
Mon, Nov 11 – 7:00pm, Trask Col, Room 219, UNC-W, Wilmington  
Mon, Nov 18 – 7:00pm, Trask Col, Room 219, UNC-W, Wilmington 
Mon, Nov 25 – 7:00pm, Trask Col, Room 219, UNC-W, Wilmington 
 


